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201911250004
38390

11/25/2019
03:47:32

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE SHEPHERD
CHARLES R

0 0 Sec:33
Twn:17S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201911250004
38390

11/25/2019
03:47:32

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE SHEPHERD
CHARLES R

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

201911260004
40600

11/26/2019
02:46:54

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE TATUM
CHRISTINA

51 83 Lot#:1 Book:51
Pg:83
Sub:FOXMOO
RE FARMS

201911260004
40960

11/26/2019
03:44:50

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE KLINNER
MICHAEL H

0 0 Sec:2 Twn:21
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201912020004
45180

12/02/2019
03:24:28

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE STONE
DENNIS

Sec:12
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202001090000
12700

01/09/2020
10:13:33

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HAYS SARAH
J

Instr
#:20161013000
375800

Sec:3 Twn:20S
Rng:1E BQt:S
Other:SEE
INST

202001020000
03730

01/02/2020
02:42:12

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTIN KARL
JVANN

Other:SEE
INST

202001290000
38280

01/29/2020
10:53:58

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE GARNER
GARY WAYNE

0 0 Sec:16
Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202001290000
38280

01/29/2020
10:53:58

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE GARNER
GARY WAYNE

Other:SEE
INST

202002030000
43990

02/03/2020
12:23:23

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE DARDEN
PHILIP
RANDALL

0 0 Sec:24
Twn:20S
Rng:4W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202002030000
43990

02/03/2020
12:23:23

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE DARDEN
PHILIP
RANDALL

Other:SEE
INST

202002040000
45520

02/04/2020
09:14:11

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE WALDREP
RHONA L

30 94 Lot#:15
Book:30 Pg:94
Sub:TANYARD
BRANCH
ESTATES

202002120000
58400

02/12/2020
10:18:05

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS JANET 0 0 Sec:17 Twn:20
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST



202002120000
58400

02/12/2020
10:18:05

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS JANET 0 0 Sec:17 Twn:20
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202002120000
58400

02/12/2020
10:18:05

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS JANET 0 0 Sec:16 Twn:20
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202002120000
58400

02/12/2020
10:18:05

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS JANET Other:SEE
INST

202002120000
58420

02/12/2020
10:18:07

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE EDMISTON
MICHAEL
EUGENE

0 0 Sec:16
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202002200000
68380

02/20/2020
12:27:05

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE AVERY
SMIDDIE
MITCHELL

0 0 Sec:3 Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202002240000
72540

02/24/2020
03:31:10

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE PARSONS
JASON T

0 0 Sec:12
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202002240000
72540

02/24/2020
03:31:10

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE PARSONS
JASON T

0 0 Sec:7 Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202002240000
72540

02/24/2020
03:31:10

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE PARSONS
JASON T

0 0 Sec:12
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202002240000
72540

02/24/2020
03:31:10

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE PARSONS
JASON T

0 0 Sec:7 Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202002240000
72540

02/24/2020
03:31:10

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE PARSONS
JASON T

Other:SEE
INST

202002250000
72940

02/25/2020
09:42:57

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS
JONATHAN
ALEX

Instr
#:20190821000
306720

202002250000
72950

02/25/2020
09:42:58

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantor RELEASES SMITH BRIAN
LAVON

Instr
#:20131204000
470700

202003130000
99990

03/13/2020
09:40:18

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantor RELEASES MADDOX
GRADY
EATON

Instr
#:20150806000
270470

202004060001
33200

04/06/2020
01:49:22

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBERSON
TIMOTHY

48 44 Lot#:6 Book:48
Pg:44
Sub:CHELSEA
FARMS
SECTOR 2

202004300001
69900

04/30/2020
02:17:14

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantor RELEASES DREW LISA P Instr
#:20190925000
349840



202005070001
80350

05/07/2020
01:57:22

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantor RELEASES GRINKMEYER
CHARLES

Instr
#:20180828000
308330

202005110001
84880

05/11/2020
01:55:54

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLBERT
HEATH
DOUGLAS

33 102 Lot#:2 Book:33
Pg:102
Sub:HIDDEN
RIDGE
ESTATES 2ND
SECTOR


