Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT;											I
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201911250004 38390	11/25/2019 03:47:32	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHEPHERD CHARLES R			0	0		Sec:33 Twn:17S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201911250004 38390	11/25/2019 03:47:32	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHEPHERD CHARLES R			0	0		Other:SEE INST
201911260004 40600	11/26/2019 02:46:54	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TATUM CHRISTINA			51	83		Lot#:1 Book:51 Pg:83 Sub:FOXMOO RE FARMS
201911260004 40960	11/26/2019 03:44:50	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KLINNER MICHAEL H			0	0		Sec:2 Twn:21 Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201912020004 45180	12/02/2019 03:24:28	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STONE DENNIS						Sec:12 Twn:21S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202001090000 12700	01/09/2020 10:13:33	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	HAYS SARAH J					Instr #:20161013000 375800	Sec:3 Twn:20S Rng:1E BQt:S Other:SEE INST
202001020000 03730	01/02/2020 02:42:12	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARTIN KARL JVANN						Other:SEE INST
202001290000 38280	01/29/2020 10:53:58	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GARNER GARY WAYNE			0	0		Sec:16 Twn:22S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202001290000 38280	01/29/2020 10:53:58	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GARNER GARY WAYNE						Other:SEE INST
202002030000 43990	02/03/2020 12:23:23	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DARDEN PHILIP RANDALL			0	0		Sec:24 Twn:20S Rng:4W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202002030000 43990	02/03/2020 12:23:23	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DARDEN PHILIP RANDALL						Other:SEE INST
202002040000 45520	02/04/2020 09:14:11	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALDREP RHONA L			30	94		Lot#:15 Book:30 Pg:94 Sub:TANYARD BRANCH ESTATES
202002120000 58400	02/12/2020 10:18:05	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS JANET			0	0		Sec:17 Twn:20 Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST

202002120000 58400	02/12/2020 10:18:05	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS JANET		0	0		Sec:17 Twn:20 Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202002120000 58400	02/12/2020 10:18:05	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS JANET		0	0		Sec:16 Twn:20 Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202002120000 58400	02/12/2020 10:18:05	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS JANET					Other:SEE INST
202002120000 58420	02/12/2020 10:18:07	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDMISTON MICHAEL EUGENE		0	0		Sec:16 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202002200000 68380	02/20/2020 12:27:05	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AVERY SMIDDIE MITCHELL		0	0		Sec:3 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202002240000 72540	02/24/2020 03:31:10	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PARSONS JASON T		0	0		Sec:12 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202002240000 72540	02/24/2020 03:31:10	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PARSONS JASON T		0	0		Sec:7 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202002240000 72540	02/24/2020 03:31:10	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PARSONS JASON T		0	0		Sec:12 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202002240000 72540	02/24/2020 03:31:10	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PARSONS JASON T		0	0		Sec:7 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202002240000 72540	02/24/2020 03:31:10	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PARSONS JASON T					Other:SEE INST
202002250000 72940	02/25/2020 09:42:57	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS JONATHAN ALEX				Instr #:20190821000 306720	
202002250000 72950	02/25/2020 09:42:58	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH BRIAN LAVON				Instr #:20131204000 470700	
202003130000 99990	03/13/2020 09:40:18	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantor	RELEASES	MADDOX GRADY EATON				Instr #:20150806000 270470	
202004060001 33200	04/06/2020 01:49:22	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBERSON TIMOTHY		48	44		Lot#:6 Book:48 Pg:44 Sub:CHELSEA FARMS SECTOR 2
202004300001 69900	04/30/2020 02:17:14	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantor	RELEASES	DREW LISA P				Instr #:20190925000 349840	

05/07/2020 01:57:22	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantor	RELEASES	GRINKMEYER CHARLES			Instr #:20180828000 308330	
	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLBERT HEATH DOUGLAS	33	102		Lot#:2 Book:33 Pg:102 Sub:HIDDEN RIDGE ESTATES 2ND SECTOR